

Title Appeal – 3/24

J.O Code No.WB01302

Order No.09 dated 16.11.2024:

Today is fixed for T.C.R (Trial Court Record).

Both parties file their respective haziras.

No T.C.R has yet been received.

Fix 10.03.2025 for T.C.R.

Dict. & corr. By me.

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 2nd Court,
Serampore, Hooghly.

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 2nd Court,
Serampore, Hooghly.