

T.A. 03/24

Order no. 10 dated 10.03.2025

Appellant files hazira.

Respondent files an application for vacating the order of stay.

Copy of the same is served to the Appellant.

Fix 14.05.2025 for hearing of the application for vacating the order of stay, w/o, if any, in the mean time.

D/C by me,