

T.A. 03/24

Order no. 14 dated 04.12.2025

Today is fixed for T.C.R.

Both parties file haziras.

T.C.R. has already been filed on 18.11.2025.

Fix 07.03.2026 for hearing of the appeal.

D/C by me,